
  RANKING NACIONAL    

CATEGORIA U16  

            ACTUALIZADO 10/04/2025  

  
         

  U16-M  

 
     80 Electronico  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 09.77       -0.3  Nuñez Meza, Marcos Daniel           31/3 /2011 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 09.79       +0.9  Tillner Berganza, Javier Alexander  6 /2 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 10.79       -0.7  Ojeda Morel Justo Enmanuel          8 /4 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 11.18       -0.3  Álvarez Sánchez, Eduardo            16/3 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 11.46       -0.3  Nuñez Villagra, Lucas Ramon         6 /5 /2011 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

  

 

     150 Electronico  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 17.86       +0.2  Nuñez Meza, Marcos Daniel           31/3 /2011 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 18.01       +0.7  Sisa Cabrera, Enzo Joel             14/6 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 18.20       +0.7  Tillner Berganza, Javier Alexander  6 /2 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 19.77       +0.7  Ojeda Morel Justo Enmanuel          8 /4 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 20.73       -0.3  Gonzalez Chena Alvaro Ivan          3 /12/2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 21.48       +0.2  Álvarez Sánchez, Eduardo            16/3 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 22.15       -0.3  Nuñez Villagra, Lucas Ramon         6 /5 /2011 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 22.50       +0.2  Villasboa Ibáñez, Efrain            4 /3 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 22.85       +0.2  Villasboa Ibáñez, Emmanuel          4 /3 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 23.63       +0.7  Guerrero Bordon Francisco Daniel    1 /8 /2011 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 24.44       +0.7  Correa Rodas Leonel Ramón           6 /1 /2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 

 

     800 Electronico  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 2.22.56           Figueredo Ocampos Joaquin Enrique   17/2 /2011 PMC     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 2.48.24           Villasboa Ibáñez, Efrain            4 /3 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 

 

 

     Alto  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.55              Tillner Berganza, Javier Alexander  6 /2 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 1.45              Ojeda Morel Justo Enmanuel          8 /4 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 

 

     Jabalina 0.600 Kgs : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 58.42             Sisa Cabrera, Enzo Joel             14/6 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 28.40             Delgadillo Barrios Marcelo Daniel   5 /11/2010 CGZ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 

 

  U16-F  

 
     80 Electronico  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 10.34       +0.3  Wiebe Neufeld, Naira Jolyn          10/11/2010 MSV     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 10.61       +0.6  Almiron Estigarribia, Luana Valenti 5 /8 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 10.91       +0.6  Lopez Huerta, Luana Valentina       6 /6 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 11.13       +0.3  Sawatzky Enns, Maegen               3 /3 /2010 MSV     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 11.42       -0.3  Pigisch Hahner Heidi Michelle       16/4 /2011 CGZ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 11.56       +0.6  Dos Santos De Vargas Marianna       9 /11/2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 11.84       +0.6  Bogarín Lhouthe, Belén Margot       8 /12/2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  



 11.90       +0.6  Toledo Delgado, Valeria Belén       8 /10/2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 12.23       +0.3  Vargas Ledesma, Araceli Maria Liz   2 /1 /2010 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 12.71       +0.3  Guillen Lesme, Cristel Camila Lizet 17/11/2010 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 12.98       +0.4  Bernal Gaona, Divina Luz De Maria   22/2 /2012 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 15.25       +0.4  Centurion Caballero Danna Celeste   24/3 /2012 CAS     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 

 

 

     150 Electronico  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 19.34       +1.0  Wiebe Neufeld, Naira Jolyn          10/11/2010 MSV     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 19.55       +0.9  Poisson Noldin, Jimena Nahir        8 /6 /2010 AAC     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 19.71       +0.9  Almiron Estigarribia, Luana Valenti 5 /8 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 20.11       +0.9  Lopez Huerta, Luana Valentina       6 /6 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 20.29       +0.9  Gonzalez Valiente Lara Violeta      28/8 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 20.99       +1.0  Sawatzky Enns, Maegen               3 /3 /2010 MSV     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 21.69       +1.0  Noguera Darmanas, Anna Paula        19/7 /2011 UTC     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 22.05       +1.0  Toledo Delgado, Valeria Belén       8 /10/2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 22.18       +1.0  Huidobro Marengo, Antonella         20/5 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 22.37       +0.9  Bogarín Lhouthe, Belén Margot       8 /12/2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 

 

 

     800 Electronico  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 2.34.38           Encina Gonzalez, Claudia Antonella  3 /2 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 2.40.48           Gamarra Britez Leticia Lujan        28/9 /2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 2.47.02           Martinez Salina Micaela Jazmin      3 /9 /2010 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 3.01.43           Samaniego Coronel Milena Belén      23/12/2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 3.20.30           Barrero Barrero Maira Aylen         2 /12/2011 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 3.27.54           Villamayor Aguilera, Leticia Lorena 7 /1 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 

  

 

     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 12.95       -1.1  Gonzalez Valiente Lara Violeta      28/8 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 14.94       -1.1  Huidobro Marengo, Antonella         20/5 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 

 

     Alto  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.25              Villamayor Aguilera, Leticia Lorena 7 /1 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 1.20              Huidobro Marengo, Antonella         20/5 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 

 

     Largo  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 4.78        +1.7  Gonzalez Valiente Lara Violeta      28/8 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 4.38        +0.3  González Galeano, Danna Natania     23/12/2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 4.29        +0.7  Pigisch Hahner Heidi Michelle       16/4 /2011 CGZ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 4.18        +0.1  Duarte Gonzalez Mariana             14/5 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 3.46        +0.0  Sanabria Méndez Brenda Nazaret      16/12/2011 CAS     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  

 

 

     Garrocha  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 2.70              Duarte Gonzalez Mariana             14/5 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        16/03  

 

 

     Bala 3.000 Kgs : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 10.70             Gonzalez Valiente Lara Violeta      28/8 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 10.24             González Galeano, Danna Natania     23/12/2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 10.00             Villamayor Aguilera, Leticia Lorena 7 /1 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 08.20             Huidobro Marengo, Antonella         20/5 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 08.16             Garcia Rabi, Belinda Mia            19/2 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 

 

     Jabalina 0.500 Kgs : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 36.54             Wiebe Giesbrecht, Tatjana Ines      29/5 /2010 MSV     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 29.94             Martínez Escobar Yennifer Monserrat 12/8 /2011 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 26.97             Huidobro Marengo, Antonella         20/5 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie4FPA    05/04  

 25.27             Garcia Rabi, Belinda Mia            19/2 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 25.04             Villamayor Aguilera, Leticia Lorena 7 /1 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbie1        15/03  



 24.66             Gonzalez Valiente Lara Violeta      28/8 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 21.95             Martínez Escobar Lizarela Nicol     4 /9 /2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbie2FPA    22/03  

 

 

     Martillo 3.000 Kgs : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 19.17             Garcia Rabi, Belinda Mia            19/2 /2010 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi3FPA     29/03  

 

 


